STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 12TH DAY OF MAY, 2010 FOR MITTERSILL DOUBLE CHAIR SKI LIFT, CANNON MOUNTAIN SKI AREA, 9 FRANCONIA NOTCH PARKWAY, FRANCONIA, NH

PROJECT NO. 80473R CONTRACT B








 COMPLETION DATE: DECEMBER 31, 2010



                                                      A.


                B.
                                         C.



ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES             UNIT             TOTAL
                   UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
      TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	PROVIDE ALL SUPERVISION, LABOR, MATERIAL, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT TO DESIGN, BUILD AND INSTALL A DOUBLE CHAIR SKI LIFT @ MITTERSILL SKI AREA


	1 UNIT
	$2,078,980.00
	$2,078,980.00
	$2,513,588.00
	$2,513,588.00
	
	

	2
	PROVIDE ALL SUPERVISION, LABOR, MATERIAL, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT TO DESIGN, BUILD AND INSTALL POWER AND TELEPHONE TO THE DOUBLE CHAIR SKI LIFT @ MITTERSILL SKI AREA


	1 UNIT
	$285,520.00
	$285,520.00
	$224,306.00
	$224,306.00
	
	

	3
	PROVIDE ALL SUPERVISION, LABOR, MATERIAL, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT TO CONDUCT EARTH WORK ASSOCIATED WITH THE INSTALLATION OF THE DOUBLE CHAIR SKI LIFT @ MITTERSILL SKI AREA


	1 UNIT
	$206,990.00
	$206,990.00
	$177,106.00
	$177,106.00
	
	

	4
	UNANTICIPATED CHANGES FOR WORK FOR BASE BID ITEMS 1-3 AND SECTIONS 01100 AND 01200 OF THE SPECIFICATIONS
	1 ALLOW-

ANCE
	$60,000.00
	$60,000.00
	$60,000.00
	$60,000.00
	
	

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 4
	
	$2,631,490.00
	                           $2,975.000.00
	


A.  DOPPLEMAYR CTEC, INC., 3160 WEST 500 SOUTH, SALT LAKE CITY, UT  84104

B.  LEITNER-POMA OF AMERICA, INC., 2746 SEEBER DRIVE, BLDG. A, GRAND JUNCTION, CO  81506

